
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 23 January 2022

P 5 350 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGE QUIT Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/3A. Monaghan 546637 2/1216

 2 SKY STONE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/3A. Monaghan 546635 2/1189

 3 BOKARM NERO Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1186

 4 CANNY WARK Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/3C. Mcphee 542890 2/1184

 5 FERNANDO FLOP Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 5P 5/3P. Lavis 537057 2/1180

 6 TAYLOR TOVES Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/4A. Monaghan 546641 1/0153

 7 GO FORWARD MAY Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 2P 5/4L. Purnell 534217 1/0141

 8 PAT'S ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 4P 5/2D. Bates 528632 3/2141

 9 BLUE MILLION Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 4P 5/4T. Duncan 540962 1/0140

 10 CASHMERE KAOS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 1P 5/4C. Last 537781 1/0110

 11 PRINCESS LIMP Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 7P 5/4P. Lavis 543239 1/0108

 12 TALK ABOUT KAOS Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 5P 5/4C. Last 537787 2/0108

 13 TOBIAS 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 5P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 1/0107

 14 DANISH PRINCESS 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0106

 15 TRUMP'S BLUFF Grade order Grade 5 8Y 4Y 4P 5/3L. Purnell 531824 2/1104

 16 ONE VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 7P 5/2L. Purnell 507685 3/299

 17 OUR SASSY NYRAH Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 3P 5/2D. Bates 526992 3/299

 18 MR. BIRMINGHAM 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 6P 5/4C. Mcphee 542854 1/090

 19 SMOOTH BREN Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 4P 5/4P. Lavis 533442 1/084

 20 CLOUD SNIFFER Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 7P 5/4K. Dodson 539150 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 23 January 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLANC GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 16/01/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 497279 7/6219

 2 DOUBLE KLATCHES Last start placegetter GRA, 16/01/2022, R9, P 3P 8P 1P 5/1S. Kempshall 528673 10/5147

 3 GO BANANAS Last start placegetter GRA, 16/01/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1S. Kempshall 529919 5/4135

 4 DRINK LONG NECKS Dropping in grade GRA, 16/01/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 8C 5/1J. Dart 526969 10/4177

 5 DAISY'S GOLD Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1T. Duncan 534149 6/3168

 6 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R2, M 3M 8P 6P 5/1R. Milham 508515 11/8151

 7 GORGONZOLA Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 499311 5/4150

 8 PERFECT NANGAR Weighted points score TAR, 19/01/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1R. Bender 525551 11/6147

 9 JERICHO TUCK Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 2P 5/3A. Taylor 530456 6/1111

 10 BUTTERFLY KISSES Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1D. Bates 528630 4/3111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 23 January 2022

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INDY VAN COOL 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 02/01/2022, R5, P 2P 2P M/1A. Monaghan 546640 0/0140

 2 MISS RUBIN 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 16/01/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 2P M/1C. Mcphee 542855 0/098

 3 SYMI VENTURA 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 19/01/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 7P M/1K. Mackay 541451 0/085

 4 FLASH GAMBLER Last start placegetter LIS, 18/01/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 6P M/1P. Lavis 539066 0/072

 5 UNBEARABLE First start M/1K. Dodson 544962 0/00

 6 TRUE VALOUR First start M/1J. King 543648 0/00

 7 KINGS KAOS 2 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 26/12/2021, R7, P 4P M/1C. Last 542823 0/058

 8 FAKE PROMISES Unplaced after 1 start KEM, 15/01/2022, R1, Y 6Y M/1R. Ulrick 537193 0/042

 9 OUR MISTY GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 6P M/1A. Bunney 528245 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 23 January 2022

P NG 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 APACHE DON Last start winner GRA, 16/01/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2F. Hancock 528876 14/12306

 2 KATANA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 1/1J. Gallaway 520005 18/6312

 3 HOOTIN' ANNIE Weighted points score GRA, 02/01/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 5P 2/1/1L. Purnell 507686 19/18234

 4 CANDY KAOS Last start placegetter GRA, 28/12/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 3/1/2C. Last 529669 8/5300

 5 KELSO QUEEN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 1P 3/1/1R. O'Neill 538917 7/5261

 6 SLIPPING AWAY Weighted points score GRA, 02/01/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 1P 3/1/2L. Purnell 507687 6/5210

 7 KING SUMNER Last start placegetter GRA, 16/01/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/2J. King 526382 9/3225

4 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 20 January 2022 - 07:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 23 January 2022

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INTEGRITY MATE Last start winner GRA, 16/01/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2R. Andrews 544495 6/4261

 2 KELSO QUEEN 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 16/01/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4R. O'Neill 538917 7/0261

 3 BRIAN GRIFFIN Last start placegetter CAS, 13/01/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1D. Bates 528631 9/3231

 4 SAM AND BILL 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 16/01/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 1P 5/3G. Hancock 538677 2/1183

 5 LATRELL Last start Provincial winner GRA, 16/01/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 6P 5/3M. Reid 529965 4/1231

 6 BROMLEY Last start Provincial winner CAS, 13/01/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 2P 5/1R. Andrews 527056 12/4183

 7 JIMARY STAR Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 16/01/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1M. Ross 507480 10/5207

 8 SUBZERO DIABLO Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 16/01/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4J. King 535100 1/081

 9 DARK FATE Dropping in grade GRA, 19/12/2021, R8, P 2P 8P 4P 5/1W. Kempshall 533863 9/0246

 10 TRAPPED Dropping in grade CAS, 13/01/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1A. Monaghan 538614 7/4207

 11 ARTANIS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3J. Dart 543719 3/1213

 12 RAINED OFF Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 3P 5/1R. O'Neill 538920 4/3207

 13 HOOPER COOPER Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4G. Smith 538279 2/0180

 14 MR. DUDE Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2G. Hancock 538676 4/2153

 15 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R2, M 3M 8P 6P 5/1R. Milham 508515 11/2151

 16 KULU EDGE Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/0120

 17 SKETCHY KIRKS Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1W. Bowen 498240 7/6114

 18 CASHMERE KAOS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 28/12/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4C. Last 537781 1/0110

 19 SEE YOU DUDE Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4G. Hancock 538678 1/0110

 20 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/01/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 1/0107

 21 DANISH PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/01/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0106

 22 BROADWAY STUNNER Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4C. Carragher 522185 1/093

 23 MR. BIRMINGHAM 2 Weighted points score LIS, 18/01/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4C. Mcphee 542854 1/090

 24 RUTHLESS RUNNER Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4S. Keep 547168 1/086

 25 KULU MIRACLE Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4J. Clarson 526363 2/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 23 January 2022

P 5 450 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLOCK OFF Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/1R. Howard 544584 4/3258

 2 COUCH KING Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1Y 5/3K. Ulrick 540231 4/1256

 3 HERO FOR HER Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/4M. Ross 539142 4/0222

 4 STEEL GAMBLER Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/3P. Lavis 539069 2/1222

 5 ARTANIS 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3P 5/3J. Dart 543719 3/1213

 6 KULU HONEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1P 5/3J. Clarson 529863 3/1213

 7 SON OF THIRTY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/4M. Landrigan 540250 3/0207

 8 RUSCIANO Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 8P 5/4G. Dart 544561 2/0192

 9 SAM AND BILL 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1P 5/3G. Hancock 538677 2/1183

 10 ZIPPER AHEAD Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 3Y 5/3R. Howard 540189 3/1178
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 23 January 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KELSO QUEEN 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 16/01/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4R. O'Neill 538917 7/0261

 2 BRIAN GRIFFIN Last start placegetter CAS, 13/01/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1D. Bates 528631 9/3231

 3 SAM AND BILL 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 16/01/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 1P 5/3G. Hancock 538677 2/1183

 4 LATRELL Last start Provincial winner GRA, 16/01/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 6P 5/3M. Reid 529965 4/1231

 5 BROMLEY Last start Provincial winner CAS, 13/01/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 2P 5/1R. Andrews 527056 12/4183

 6 JIMARY STAR Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 16/01/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1M. Ross 507480 10/5207

 7 SUBZERO DIABLO Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 16/01/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4J. King 535100 1/081

 8 DARK FATE Dropping in grade GRA, 19/12/2021, R8, P 2P 8P 4P 5/1W. Kempshall 533863 9/0246

 9 TRAPPED Dropping in grade CAS, 13/01/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1A. Monaghan 538614 7/4207

 10 ARTANIS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3J. Dart 543719 3/1213

 11 RAINED OFF Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 3P 5/1R. O'Neill 538920 4/3207

 12 HOOPER COOPER Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4G. Smith 538279 2/0180

 13 MR. DUDE Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2G. Hancock 538676 4/2153

 14 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R2, M 3M 8P 6P 5/1R. Milham 508515 11/2151

 15 KULU EDGE Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/0120

 16 SKETCHY KIRKS Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1W. Bowen 498240 7/6114

 17 CASHMERE KAOS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 28/12/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4C. Last 537781 1/0110

 18 SEE YOU DUDE Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4G. Hancock 538678 1/0110

 19 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/01/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 1/0107

 20 DANISH PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/01/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0106

 21 BROADWAY STUNNER Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4C. Carragher 522185 1/093

 22 MR. BIRMINGHAM 2 Weighted points score LIS, 18/01/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4C. Mcphee 542854 1/090

 23 RUTHLESS RUNNER Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4S. Keep 547168 1/086

 24 KULU MIRACLE Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4J. Clarson 526363 2/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 23 January 2022

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INDY VAN COOL 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 02/01/2022, R5, P

GRA, 26/12/2021, R1, P

2P 2P M/1A. Monaghan 546640 0/0140

 2 MISS RUBIN 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 16/01/2022, R1, P

GRA, 09/01/2022, R1, P

3P 4P 2P M/1C. Mcphee 542855 0/098

 3 MR. DYNAMITE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 30/12/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 3P M/1C. Mcphee 542853 0/0116

 4 ORSON KATIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 30/12/2021, R2, P 6P 2P M/1A. Monaghan 546636 0/092

 5 SYMI VENTURA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 19/01/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 7P M/1K. Mackay 541451 0/085

 6 KINGS KAOS 1 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 26/12/2021, R7, P 4P M/1C. Last 542823 0/058

 7 ARMIDALE ROAD Weighted points score GRA, 28/11/2021, R2, P 7P 8P M/1K. Dodson 539207 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 23 January 2022

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ORARA DAN Last start winner GRA, 16/01/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 2P 1/2G. Smith 538285 16/8390
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 23 January 2022

P 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PIKE Last start placegetter LIS, 18/01/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 1P 2/1/2F. Hancock 533611 8/6336

 2 KATANA 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 16/01/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 2/1/2J. Gallaway 520005 18/9312
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 23 January 2022

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PELTZER Weighted points score BGC, 10/01/2022, R5, 2 (FEL)C 3P 1P 3/1/2J. Dart 528627 8/7188
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